
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 2020-2021   
    
Name of Examination Paper name Date of 

Examination 
Full mark in the 
question paper 

B.Sc 1st year 1st 
semesterexamination,2020-2021 

Core/Chem/TH/01 
Core/Chem/TH/02 
Core/Chem/PR/01 
Core/Chem/PR/02 

07/05/2021 
03/05/2021 
19/05/2021 
17/05/2021 
 

40 
40 
40 
40 

B.Sc 1st year 1st semester 
examination(Supplementary),2020-
2021 

Core/Chem/TH/01(Supple) 
Core/Chem/TH/02(Supple) 
 

07/05/2021 
03/05/2021 
 

50 
50 

B.Sc 1st year 1st semester GE 
examination,2020-2021 

GE/Chem/TH/01 
GE/Chem/PR/01 
 

10/05/2021 
11/05/2021 
 

40 
40 

B.Sc 1st year 1st semester GE 
(Supplementary)examination,2020-
2021 

GE/Chem/TH/01 
(Supplementary) 

10/05/2021 50 

M Sc 1st year 1st 
semesterexamination,2020-2021 

Paper-I (Theoretical 
Chemistry) 
Paper-II (Organic 
Chemistry) 
Paper-III (Inorganic 
Chemistry) 
Paper-IV (Physical 
Chemistry) 
Paper-L-1(Computerin 
Chemistry) 
Paper-L-II(Organic 
Chemistry Practical) 
 
 

03/05/2021 
 
06/05/2021 
 
10/05/2021 
 
12/05/2021 
 
15/05/2021 
 
17/05/2021 
 

40 
 
40 
 
40 
 
40 
 
40 
 
40  

M Sc 1st year 1st semester Old 
syllabus  supplementary 
examination,2020-2021 

Paper-I (Theoretical 
Chemistry) 
Paper-II (Organic 
Chemistry) 
Paper-III (Inorganic 
Chemistry) 
Paper-IV (Physical 
Chemistry) 
 

03/05/2021 
 
06/05/2021 
 
10/05/2021 
 
12/05/2021 
 

50 
 
50 
 
50 
 
50 

Full marks of all papers are 50. 

Starting of B.Sc 1st year 2nd semester New classes: 24/05/2021 

Starting of M.Sc 1st year 2nd year New Classes: 20/05/2021 

 


