DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY	2020-2021		
Name of Examination	Paper name	Date of	Full mark in the
		Examination	question paper
B.Sc 1 st year 1 st	Core/Chem/TH/01	07/05/2021	40
semesterexamination,2020-2021	Core/Chem/TH/02	03/05/2021	40
	Core/Chem/PR/01	19/05/2021	40
	Core/Chem/PR/02	17/05/2021	40
B.Sc 1 st year 1 st semester	Core/Chem/TH/01(Supple)	07/05/2021	50
examination(Supplementary),2020- 2021	Core/Chem/TH/02(Supple)	03/05/2021	50
B.Sc 1 st year 1 st semester GE	GE/Chem/TH/01	10/05/2021	40
examination,2020-2021	GE/Chem/PR/01	11/05/2021	40
B.Sc 1 st year 1 st semester GE	GE/Chem/TH/01	10/05/2021	50
(Supplementary)examination,2020-2021	(Supplementary)		
M Sc 1 st year 1 st	Paper-I (Theoretical	03/05/2021	40
semesterexamination,2020-2021	Chemistry)	07.105.10004	40
	Paper-II (Organic Chemistry)	06/05/2021	40
	Paper-III (Inorganic	10/05/2021	40
	Chemistry)	10/03/2021	40
	Paper-IV (Physical Chemistry)	12/05/2021	40
	Paper-L-1(Computerin	15/05/2021	40
	Chemistry)		
	Paper-L-II(Organic Chemistry Practical)	17/05/2021	40
	-		
M Sc 1 st year 1 st semester Old	Paper-I (Theoretical	03/05/2021	50
syllabus supplementary	Chemistry)		
examination,2020-2021	Paper-II (Organic Chemistry)	06/05/2021	50
	Paper-III (Inorganic	10/05/2021	50
	Chemistry)		
	Paper-IV (Physical Chemistry)	12/05/2021	50
	55		

Full marks of all papers are 50.

Starting of B.Sc 1st year 2nd semester New classes: 24/05/2021

Starting of M.Sc 1st year 2nd year New Classes: 20/05/2021